24. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage 25. -
27.09.2015

HAGEN Grand Prix

Serie 1 -4
1 Michael Nagel 5821 54 5
2 Stefan Reiche 5455 51 2
3 Eike Pickert 5405 49 4
4 Marcel Opitz 5375 56 7
5 Reinhold Baumgart 5333 56 7
6 Holger Barteit 5229 51 4
7 Dieter Grahn 5203 48 3
8 Norbert Falk 5179 46 3
9 Rolf Niemann 5152 51 5
10 Rainer Anmann 5123 43 3
11 Johannes Paustian 5086 45 4
12 Lutz Schrdder 5058 60 8
13 Reinhold Becker 5041 48 7
14 Horst Fliegen 5026 46 4
15 Uwe Hagen 5025 42 1
16 Michael Helmer 5019 41 4
17 Marko Funke 5000 39 2
18 Claudia Knape DS 4997 44 1
19 Gunther Kotschner 4993 45 2
20 Siegfried Kaiser 4965 45 3
21 Helmut Nierens 4947 44 3
22 Walter Gehrke 4942 49 0
23 Jan Rys 4918 49 9
24 Peter Orzessek 4863 53 6
25 Erwin Kréhle 4819 58 3
26 Klaus Amann 4801 51 8
27 Rolf Schréder 4784 44 4
28 Karsten Schlater 4766 41 4
29 Christian Ehrhardt 4720 45 6
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27.09.2015
HAGEN Grand Prix
Serie 1 -4
Uwe ReuB
Sylvie Schwarzer

Stefan Treder
Joachim Path
Karl-Heinz Jurkait
Wolfgang Jasper
Toralf Weidner
Manuela Hillje
Carmen Schulze
Steffen Volz
Theodor Geers
Thomas Frickemeyer
Dietmar Bambic
Erwin Srozinski
Yahya Saglam
Willi Hannebohm
Friedbert Benz
Michael Hertwig
Horst Neumann
Lothar Kujas
Jorg Hegmanns
Jan Ehlers
Wolfgang Hecker
Olaf Marquardt
Bernd Eisenkolb
Uwe Nordmeier
K Lanza

Ina Hoffmann
Gerhard Kéhler
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27.09.2015
HAGEN Grand Prix
Serie 1 -4
59 Uwe Berking 4419 42
60 Peter Baake 4401 39
61 Herbert Bredehoft 4387 50 1
62 Rene Ruppelt 4380 47
63 Hans-Jurgen Schilling 4375 41
64 Andreas Standke 4368 38
65 Kasimir Machuta 4365 48
66 Heinz Lang 4338 39
67 Rolf Held S 4335 40
68 Harald Protte 4328 45
69 Klaus Rathjen 4321 42
70 Gerd Pecher 4307 40
71 Bernd Herbst 4298 43
72 Axel Ludwig 4295 42
73 P Modersitzki 4288 44
74 Carsten Grebien 4284 50 1
75 Thomas Hebgen 4278 41
76 Frank Kilix 4268 48 1
77 Dagmar Hohle D 4256 45
78 Heinrich Grote 4249 47 1
79 Klaus Heithoff 4249 39
80 Gunter Dabbert 4244 47
81 Corry Schrader D 4226 48
82 Roland Thomas 4223 45
83 Erich Luckau 4218 44
84 Renate DrieB3en D 4214 42
85 Klaus-Dieter Murken 4211 40
86 Delf Waltersdorf 4206 42

87 Matthias Schmidt 4205 46
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Nils Glnther
Wolf Landt
Matthias Pempel
Martin Kriiger
Klaus Nitschke
Bodo Borchert
Patrick Schmidt
Rainer Lohmann
Jirgen Bonnhoff
Heinz Gaston
Elmar Wohlert
Manfred Zinn
Hansi Gében
Heinz-Werner Heinrich
Klaus Staacken
Gisela Goeren
Harald Stramka
Hans Lause
Hans-Jurgen Neubert
Peter Lewrick
Thorsten Beier
Kurt Wettlaufer
Ulrich Wahren
Marcus Isserstedt
Heike Wilke

Eike HaB

Leo Vaessen
Hermann Funk
Gerd Brombach

27.09.2015
HAGEN Grand Prix

Seriel1-4
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4033
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HAGEN Grand Prix
Seriel -4

Rudiger Kliem
Peter Kampner
Georg Kdhler

Ralf Backer
Ronald Bbéhlke
Werner Erko
Armin Lunk

Ellen Blanke
Holger Kafer
Peter Schrader
Tanja Hurma-Schéafer
Bernd Schréder
Klaus Geiger
Hans Cordes
Peter Fllbier
Jens Reinecke
Wolfgang Mechler
Alexander Betz
Holger Heidmann
Hans Pfotenhauer
Leo Blex

Peter Wesoleck
Detlef Tams
Wolfgang Mair
Bernd Koglin
Anissa Feiler
Heinz Faassen
Heinz Helms
Thomas Rump
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4013
4010
4004
3990
3986
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3969
3965
3963
3958
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3934
3924
3919
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3862
3861
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HAGEN Grand Prix
Seriel -4

Herbert Schomburg
Hilde Fanty
Angelika Bertram
Michael Bornhold
Wolfgang Jager
Hansi Kraus
Wolfgang Trebicky
Klaus Markgraf
Michael Ruhkamp
Werner Hainke
Matthias Steingraber
Wolfgang Pehlke
Helmut Lindermeier
Jean-Marie Rauch
Thomas Kliem
Rainer Dockweiler
Hartwig Dworznik
Hans-Peter Wilkens
Hans Schilling

Horst Bernhard
Rainer Grunert
Hans-Heinrich Rebehn
Heiko Wollenberg
Hans Bruhn-Helmsing
Sven-Oliver Krack
Joérg Hussong

Jana Lachmann
Andreas Glatte
Frank Jost
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HAGEN Grand Prix
Seriel -4

Rainer Gébel
Armin Haufe
Ursula Thorwarth
Thomas Filla
Detlef Bllow
Frank Hesse
Jirgen Bentzius
Stephan Mikonauschke
Eduard Klaver
Niels Dwinger
Horst Schmitt
Rudi Jastrow
Sven Willers
Heiko Kellmann
Detlef Pischel
Harald Leven
Walter Heitmann
Hartmut Leiding
Marcel Isserstedt
Karsten Mechler
Kurt Hildebrandt
Walter Stabno
Mathias Much
Jirgen Hausel
Herbert Schréder
Walter Fette
Guido Janssen
Helga Vogel
Doris Chercoles
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229
230
231
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Manfred Koster
Renate Hubner
Willi Gottschling
Kurt Schneider
Uwe Asbrand
Stefan Janzen
Marion Krug
Thomas Fleischer
Martina Kreutzfeld
Mario Hirschberger
Uschi Gehrke
Wolfgang Wohlert

27.09.2015

HAGEN Grand Prix
Seriel -4

DS

Rosemarie Schénenborn D

Marlies Fischer
Walter Unk

Claus Haschke
Gerhard Mika
Anton Strauch
Karin Kronenberg
Heinz Reif

Udo vom Hagen
Bernd Koopmann
Erhard Franke
Jean-Paul Hecker
Ewald Luxen

Dirk Benecke
Jargen Voltzke
Georg Bottjer
Siegfried Sternberg
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Frank Scharpenack
Lisa Grote

Dieter Nothvogel
Cristof Grebien
Wolf-Dieter Pausin
Markus Marthes
Marion Verstraaten
Christa Reinhardt
Reinhold Pauls
Dieter Debie
Norbert Hinz
Helmut Rieck

Olaf Schanz

Dieter Schwarze
Willi Philippe
Martin Sievers
Karin Schréder
Thomas Wilke
Michael Kramm
Erika Siebalt

Karl Heinz Karmann
Bruno Batzella
Gunter Nieschwitz
Dirk Deicke
Sabine Kdnig
Eckhard Fischer
Ulrike Homburg
Wolfgang Umbreit
Ronald Flathmann

27.09.2015

HAGEN Grand Prix

Seriel1-4

w
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288
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Markus Lindermeier
Bert Niemann
Klaus Woite

E Gerdes

Ellen Schiler
Stefan Anger
Rainer Ehmann
Klaus Hinichen
Rainer Dittmann
Bernd Apenburg
Raimund Althof
Frank Kraschinski
Dieter Harlos
Heinz Fanty

Olaf Ohlrogge
Dieter Kellner
Gerold Radegast
Klaus-Peter Ketelsen
Andreas Lehmann
Lothar Warne
Peter Reimer
Anton Horas

Ruth Fuhrmann
Jorg Lucke

Ralf Nagel
Manuela Renner
Erwin Feck
Siegfried Werner
Karl-Heinz Zwicker

27.09.2015

HAGEN Grand Prix

Seriel1-4
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3106
3091
3090
3080
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3046
3036
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3004
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2950
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308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

Arndt Lemkau
Ecki Albrecht
Uwe Ohm

Sven Fabian
Ines Kollmorgen

Hans-Jlirgen Scepanik

Dariusz Lukasek
Georg Lange
Frank Fuhrmann
Karsten Windmdller
Peter Hottinger
Carsten Philipps
Berthold Fieber
Klaus Evers
Karl-Heinz Meyer
Sabine GroBkreuz
Anita Hartel

Dérg Karing
Dieter Weidler
Gulnter Hahn
Richard Reitze
Frank Weishuhn
Gunter Maxelou
Mayk Steenbock
Werner Schépges
Ralf Vélz

Brigitte Strehler
Botho Neumann
Walter Freudenthaler

27.09.2015

HAGEN Grand Prix

Seriel1-4
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2551
2548
2530

28
51
37
32
33
45
28
33
31
30
33
29
35
33
37
32
30
30
34
32
26
34
22
46
31
29
29
31
38

—_— - N
o o = O O

—

—_ —_ —_ —_
W DD O 4 0 O 01 O © 0 -~ N © © 0o N N P>

N
o 0 O



24. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage 25. -

320
321
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327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

Martina Kuras
Fritz Koch

Helmut Mickerts
Gisela Roder
Monika Wagner
Frank Pludermann
Bernd LeiB3ing
Bernd Graffunder
Norbert Zacher
Manfred Jablonka
Manfred Schatt
Dieter Polldorf
Karl-Heinz Apel
Wolfgang Bode
Fritz-Peter Bosch
Gerhard Wiemann
Dieter Schmidt
Reinhardt Lemke
Kurt Ammer
Bastian Bernhard
Jirgen Block
Michael Stolt
Daniela Oelrichs
Birgit Markgraf
Reiner Engel
Stefan Clausen
Michael Uhle
Frederike Meyer
Rosita Rodehtser

27.09.2015
HAGEN Grand Prix

Seriel1-4
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27.09.2015

HAGEN Grand Prix
Seriel1-4
349 Siegfried Bergmann 568 23 16
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